
7:00-7:10 ET                                  

6:00-6:10 CT                                 

5:00-5:10 MT                                                

4:00-4:10PT

BREAKOUT ROOM 1                   BREAKOUT ROOM 2                      BREAKOUT ROOM 3                            BREAKOUT ROOM 4                              BREAKOUT ROOM 5                              

Facilitators          Antunesia Harris          Malissa Lewis         Marean Duarte          Theah Scott Z.Bouzeid / T. Ramos

Regional Staff C. Ballard J. Jordan J. Carter C. Poe K. Duke

Participant  Line 888-469-3350 888-790-1641 888-455-0062 888-989-4987 877-546-1573

Passcode 56947 52846 23844 52297 69518

1.a. 2.a 3.a 4.a. 5.a.

7:15-7:30 ET    

6:15-6:30 CT  

5:15-5:30 MT  

4:15-4:30 PT

Connecticut                                             

Optimus Health Care                                         

MD, Mid- Levels                                      

Angela Gizinski/ Kim Fialkovich

Florida                                              

Pediatric Partner                            

MD                                                         

Kelly Stanwood

 Kansas                                            

Greeley County Health 

Services (Multiple)                                           

MD, DO, PA, APRN                                    

Chrysanne Grund                                                                                                                        

Oregon                                              

Multnomah County Health 

Department                                            

MD/DO, NP, PA,Psych NP                                     

Kate Lee

California                                              

Family HealthCare Network                                            

MD/DO (FM/IM/PEDS), 

DDS/DMD, PA/FNP                                     

R.Rivas / M.Vela

(5 minute break) 1.b. 2.b. 3.b. 4.b. 5.b.

7:35-7:50 ET   

6:35-6:50 CT  

5:35-5:50 MT  

4:35-4:50 PT 

Massachusetts                                              

Community HC of Franklin 

County                                           

MD/DO, DDS                                    

F. Sadri/K. Guilbault

Florida                                             

Tampa Family HC                               

MD, DO, ARNP,PA, DDS                                                   

Edward Kucher / Chad Lindsey

Missouri                                              

Swope Health Services                                           

MD, NP                                      

Reiko Reliford

Idaho                                              

Psychiatric Services 

Behavioral Health Clinic, Inc                                            

MD Psych/Psychologist                                      

Carmen Babb

Alaska                                             

Interior Community Health                                            

MD                                      

Amy Baldwin

(5 minute break) 1.c. 2.c. 3.c. 4.c. 5.c.

7:55-8:10 ET   

6:55-7:10 CT                                             

5:55-6:10 MT                                        

4:55-5:10 PT 

New York                                            

The Resource Center 

(Multiple)                                            

DDS                                                     

Mary Shelley

Florida                                             

Internal Medicine and 

Pediatrics Wellness Center                                            

MD (FP, IM, PEDS)                                     

Carlene Wilson                                                                                  

Michigan                                               

Baldwin Family Health Center                                           

DDS, DH, PA, NP, MD                                       

C. Szendre / A. Featherstone

Idaho                                             

Nimiipuu Health                                          

MD/DO, NP                                      

Julian Matthews

California                                            

Imperial Beach Community 

Clinic                                             

MD/DO (FP, IM)                                      

Jorge Gutierrez

(5 minute break) 1.d. 2.d. 3.d. 4.d. 5.d.

8:15-8:30 ET  

7:15-7:30 CT  

6:15-6:30 MT  

5:15-5:30 PT

New York                                            

Center for Comprehensive 

Health Practice                                          

MD/DO (FP, IM)                                     

Kristina Eloi

Georgia                                              

Albany Area Primary HC                                            

MD, PA                                      

Shelley Spires

Michigan                                             

Health Delivery, Inc                                            

MD/DO, Mid-Level                                    

D. Saylor / B. Maze                                                                                                               

Washington                                              

Yakima Valley Farm Workers                                             

All Disciplines                                     

Delia Chavez

California                                               

Clinica Sierra Vista                                            

MD, NP                                      

Pritika Ram

(5 minute break) 1.e. 2.e. 3.e. 4.e. 5.e.

8:35-8:50 ET  

7:35-7:50 CT  

6:35-6:50 MT  

5:35-5:50 PT

Pennsylvania                                              

Spectrum Community Health 

Center                                            

MD, NP, DDS                                     

Angel Crowder

North Carolina                                              

Rural Health Group                                             

MD/DO (OB/GYN, PED), PA, 

NP, DDS                                       

Deborah Williams

Minnesota                                              

NorthPoint Health and 

Wellness Center                                           

MD, NP, DDS, MBH                                      

Paul Erikson

Arizona                                             

North County HealthCare                                            

MD/DO (FM, IM), NP                                      

Sandy Seby

California                                             

Arroyo Vista                                           

Family Practice Physicians, 

Pediatrician, OB/GYN                                      

Stephanie Cazarin

(5 minute break) 1.f. 2.f. 3.f. 4.f. 5.f.

8:55-9:10 ET                            

7:55-8:10 CT                                

6:55-7:10 MT                                                          

5:55-6:10 PT

Pennsylvania                                              

Valley Pediatrics                                            

MD                                      

Edward Michael

Ohio                                              

Community Health Centers of 

Greater Dayton                                           

MD/DO (FP,IM), DDS                                      

Sheryl Fleming

Oklahoma                                              

Anadarko Indian Health 

Center                                          

MD/DO (FP, IM)                                    

Terry Hunter

Arizona                                             

Arizona Behavioral Health 

Associates                                            

MD, LPC, LCSW                                      

Lee Lusk

California                                            

Chapa-De Indian Health                                           

MD FP                                      

Shirley Atenta

(5 minute break) 1.g. 2.g. 4.g. 5.g.

9:15-9:30 ET   

8:15-8:30 CT  

7:15-7:30 MT   

6:15-6:30 PT

West Virginia                                             

Youth Health Services                                          

MD Psychologist, LCSW                                      

Tammie Rizzo

Tennessee                                              

Cherokee Health Systems 

(Multiple)                                            

MD, MBH                                      

Amanda Davis

Arizona                                             

Bayless Healthcare                                           

LCSW, Psychiatrist, 

Psychologist, PMHNP                                      

Melissa Speedie

California                                              

Colusa Indian Community                                           

MD, NP                                     

C. Bailey / J.Barrett, MD

(5 minute break) 1.h. 2.h.

9:35-9:50 ET   

8:35-8:50 CT  

7:35-7:50 MT   

6:35-6:50 PT

Washington, DC                                             

Unity Health Care                                               

MD/DO (FP, IM, PEDS),  

Pychiatrists, NP, DDS                                                                                                

Aysha Corbett, MD

Tennessee                                              

Mental Health Cooperative                       

MD Psychiatrist, APRN                                                          

Hope Cooper

PARTICIPANTS 

SCHEDULE

Virtual Job Fair Welcome and Technical Instructions                                                                                                                                                                                     
To maximize your Virtual Job Fair experience, please log on and dial in by 6:50 p.m. ET                                                                                                                               

to join us for a brief welcome, overview and technical instructions

NHSC VIRTUAL JOB FAIR SCHEDULE:  November 19, 2013

Adobe Connect Log In:  https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/VJFforveterans
Opens 6:30 ET

Virtual Job Fair Main Phone Line:  1-888-810-6802 / Passcode = VIRTUAL JOB FAIR


